o ([ o

\ o000 )/

SISSVHI-IN. 43 OL/L

| TUANBW NOILDNAILSNI|

 SHAFT
DRIVEN

aw



CRUTION, M210

Notice: Thank you for choosing the carten M210FWD

The following items are needed for completion of the KIT, They are not included
with this kit (unless noted), and should be obtained from your local hobby shop.
Be sure to read the instructions completely prior to assembly.

Tools needed To Assemble

Rubber Glue

Hioboy Rie Glass or Vinyl Tape

Itermns Needed To Control Car




M210 [&E57=)

CARTEN M210FWD 1/10 EP M-CHASSIS

Specification

Drivetrain Shaft Drive / FWD
Track Width 166 mm
Wheelbase 210/ 225 /239mm Option
Final Gear Ratio 2.47(42117)
Spur & Pinion Gear 72/39
Tire Diameter 55mm

Full Bearing Alu Spur Gear Hub

Steel CVD Drive Shaft Alu Shocks

Composite Fibre Chassis ,

Upper Deck , Shock Tower Metal gear Differential

Alu Floating Servo Mount Full turnbuckle

Alu Motor Mount Full alu toein mount

3 Ju — Metal Gear Diff = ll]mm ]1 ﬁ_'i’f Aluminum
| Oil Shock

o Aluminum /" \ Aluminum
H Servo Mount Set \_ "~ / HexHub
ﬁ@ o A& o
S 0d
Turnbuckle CVD Drive Shaft




NBA235
5.1x9=0.5mm

W) X2
S
NBAZ235
5.129x0.2mm

X2

N 4
NBAZ235
4x9x0.5mm

]

X2
NBA303

4.0mm

= x4

NBAZEE
M2x8mm

X2

NBA299
10x15x4mm

NBA222
NBAZ20
' X2
NBAZZ21
2x5x0.5mm
mm X1
NBAZ221
K X1
NBAZ219
g Ay
X1
NBA223
[ X1
NBA223
O] X1
NBA223

_—
0 1 2 3 4

M210

NBABS7 e o1 cap sontions o)

@ x2

5.1X9X0.2

‘' 5.1X9X0.5 4X9X0.5 @

X2

eI x

NBA230
Diff Oil #5000 NBA233
%Q* . NBA222 2x5%0.5 )
; °rt f 3 \/ [ 47' #400 Shock Oil
: ,_f) 3, % A LT Y% -
) % N NBA223 ~ ;
~ NBAZ219 )
\Ij‘_"?r
2} NBA223 L
b % l
NBAZ220 "
e
&
NBA223 OPTION
NBA362 shock Spacer
-
A [ B
NBA363 shock Pistons-3H1.2
3-1.0 2-1.3 2-1.1 X4
Soft - Hard
NBA364 shock Pistons-4H1.1
X4

_ |IIII|IIII[IIII|HIIilIII|1IiIlIIIIjIIIIlIIII]IIIIl

5

= 03 =




' |IIII|IIII[IIII|§EIIIIIII|1III|IIIIII]II|IIII]IIII|
0 1 2 3 4

M210

NBaAzzo I
NBA220 >
g&cd‘
A 3x
[ X1 o |
A=l
s NBA223
., X1 NBA219 NEAZ20
NBA219
11=13=1mm
Py NBA219 ==
X1
| FRONT/Blue
) NBA4S58
) REAR/Green
NBA461
I &
| O X4
NBA219 (D
IR& X1
NBA219 HARD < il
NHAAST T | [NHAGSS TG . | plEaE R
A ']Trl M
IV x4 WA >4
Blue

Purple

<V

x14
G x3
NBAZ208
M3x12

O TR x4

NBAZ208
M3x19

ey =
==c: 3 -
NBA24T  M3x12
M1z NBA24T
%
o gmPmm-—. )
p— NBAZAT
NBAZ4T e
ST mpmi—eo  wp
T M3x12 WBA24T
NBA247  MEALSs
28— M2 NBA24T
NBA24T  NBAZOE
=
or— =] ‘
1 i g B t @)
= Mo NBAZ4T
NBAZ4T bEaonk
. ) -
'\\f’: = LRy I L
NEA24T M3x19 NBA247
NBA208

SET UP
4.§Tm
:L__h_ x1 - Servo Saver
=D @) - steen
Py %2 - Steering

@ x1 - Front upper

@ %1 - Front upper

:,_ uil DT Oj . x1 - Rear upper

|_10.5mm|

~ _: %1 - Rear upper

- 04 -




NHA442
5x7x0.5

S/ X2
NHA443
ox7x0.2
— x2
NBA255
2.0x7.6

X2

NBAQ
Qring 5.8x9.6x1.9

x4

NBAZ298
Sx10x4

(e x2

NBA282
M3x8

[ x4

NBA279
M3xEmm

o8 x4

NBA300
3x6x2.5

H x1

&) X3

s x3

) x4

: //‘\ NBA20T

IIIII|HIIIIIII|1III|IIIIII]IIlIIII]IIlIl

1 2 3 4

M210

Bearing

Sx10x4 -~ ™

@@Q
o,

Wash er
Sx7x0.5

Washer
5x7x0.2

NBA252
72T

NBA327 | |

@’?"

NBA327

o~

Sx10x4

Sx10x4
NBA327
-~
S NBA210
Max8 ' NEBA210
@ NBA314
®l M3x8 NBA210 FF/RF 0
NBA317 @ { . ) :
Q\ @ ‘ /'MSKS Locking nut allows for

M3 Nut

" NBA300

smooth movement
of the steering slides

M3x8mm S

NBA374 -210MM
NBAZTS -225MM
NBASTS -238MM

=




et

NBA211

NBAZ214
Ixd2

NBA289
M3x8mm

=

NBAZ280
M3xBmm

NBAZ14
FFIRF O

X4

NBA338 Pivot Block NBA313 PFivot Block

(ALUMINUM) 3°

(ALLIMINUM) 2°




NBA249

o _ . R

M3x8
= M3x8 g
o M3x8 &

‘g M3x8

M3x8 '
a Smexa i & moxe

i M3x6 W

mm X2 S .5
NEA279 % ¥
M3x6mm 3 o

- X1

NBA282 NEBAZ06
M3x8mm i

(Kit does incled?/ \3\

= X1 '\ > NBA206
NBA210 A @) TS
3xBmm A N

e — 1:Switch on transmitter
b 2:Connecting battery and turn on
k ESC switch

(i X9 . AN
NBA281 2\
M3x6mm -~

NBAZ254

a D3x6x05 T
L) LY
M3X8 o
(Black)
NBA254

X2

(Silver)
NBA254

X4

3x6x0.5 (!
B, maxs




—_— |IIII|IIII[IIII|HIIilIII|1IiIlIIIIjIIIIlIIII]IIIIl

0 1 2 3 4 5
M3x8 ¥ -
| S X4 max10 ¥ ¥ o e
Maxamm § M3x10 ¥
M3x8
|~ X4 NBAZ249
NBA282
M3x8mm

.. '_/'. .‘).
| | M3x10 ‘i)@ NEBAZ10
o e 3%6.5%0.5 © ¢
NBA282 X65x05
M3x8 fi me
{ X4 .
NBA283 NBa210C) ngazi2
i Sx10x4
C 1 X4 8 @
R0 NBA251 @ )
2x10 & .

Sx10x4
X6 ® g ‘ P 1
@ e M3x10

NBA298 o A ! S}
e NBA213 (') 2x10 NBA212 OPTION

(5mm) N M3x8
o] x4 NBA340
NBA212

-‘i‘ M3x10
( NBA210 2
@ 3%6.5%0.5
—_ M3xs f§
NBA210

NBA20s R | .
bt ] _ NBA212 © NBA210
NBA280 NBAMB% S0
Hee O e NBA341
1 s 5x10x4
" X4 m3x10 . U ® M3x3
NBA28T7 I~ !@
M3x3 = &
NBAZ12 ax10 (/o) NBA213
M8 =0 XY (5mm)




_— |IIII|IIII[IIII|HIIilIII|1IiIlIIIIjIIIIlIIII]IIIIl
0 1 2 3 4 5

-~ M210 EHi7=

i
NEA288
M3x4

NBAZ214
Ix23

NBA214

[ NOTE '.

Tight Grub screw on the
groove of the pin &7 NBa214

s
gmam

x4

HHpA2H8 NBA339

5x10x4 )
M3x10 ‘

-, X2
a1
NBAZ210

R X2 NHA468 e “‘%‘

NEAZ90
M3x10

[ 1 X2 Sx10x4

NBA304
2x10

L] X2

NBA287 NBA251
M3x3

12mm Hex Hub 12mm Hex Hub 7Y
NBA343 (6mm) NBA344 (7mm) . 5

I NBA3D.
@8..
@@

NBA213 (5mm)




X2

3x6x2.5

‘ X4
[
NEA210
X2
X2

g X4

] X2

NBAZ281
M3xGmm

)

-, 3x6xd
Nea210 )

0 1

2 3 4

M210

3x6x2.5

M3xd @

NBA247 ) °

Adjustable Wheelbase

Spacer in front : 210mm
Spacer in rear : 208mm

NBAZ14

NBA247 *
3x6x2.5 t

NOTE
Tight Grub screw on the
groove of the pin

_— |IIII|IIII[IIII|HIIillII|1IiIlIIIIjIIIIlIIII]IIIIl

5




—

3 |IIII|IIII[IIII|HIIilIII|1IiIIIIIIjIIIIlIIII]IIIIl

-ty

0 1 2 3 4 5
O REAR SHOCK TOWER | STELP |
\__ B ==
= S, o —5 #2-0)
NBA210 g o—
\gﬂ: _l‘-/
© g xe M3x8
NBA3S0 P
3x6x4 e
®@ NEA210 .’Mi}xlﬂ
h 3X6X4
(omm X2 o
NBA283 e
M3x10
(o X6
NBA282
M3x8
1 q‘ 7
L X2 : s
NBA281 YA R
M3x6mm ! 7l LB
e P & &

Drift Car SET UP

;I
| L a5mm

@ %1 - Servo Saver
C=ap=D
Omim |

@ %2 - Steering
Y T o
'f_.i‘ _},’) .iQﬁ'

|l 45mm
@ %1 - Front upper

C==n

| 4.5mm

@ x1 - Front upper

== i =)
10 |

mm

%1 - Rear upper




NBAZ81
M3x6

0 1 e 3 4
. o 1) - -
NBA247 NHA434 [T] NBA24T 1§ NHA434 903 09
G X4 ﬁ » ! !
NBA2O1 ' M3x12 I é : i d
O X4 & NBA247 Jﬁ Ex2 xz
NHA434
y (FRONT ) : ( REAR )
e Q> ™ R
..' f . 2 (f&’\ r:ﬁ < > -' R
R J E/I X gy ¢
JQ:I . ’ Q‘

® M3x3 § M3x6
X4 ; NBA311
1.4 Yellow
! -y 3 —r
L il
X4 . y
° OPTION
(/g NBA311 Sway Bar
“NEA31
1.4 Yellow
. - 0.;3'_ e
o22>"
-
a,f’

|IIII|:IIIIIIII|€[IIIIIII|1I[IIIIII}IIIIlIIII]IIIIl

5




|IIII|:III[IIII|%[IIIIIII|1I[IIIIII}IIIIlIIII]IIIIl
0 1 2 3 4 5

-—— M210 Ei7=)

[ - X4 | NOTE
NBA280 The protrusion should A 2
M3xBmm face the outside . AR
oy . L & o
\ 5> ¢ 3 e, |
f ey - - Q¥
(B =< P 7 N

_ «®
8, m3xs
Sg !) M3x8
(mm X2 > A7
NBA282 Ma*ﬂi ? (5
MEsdmm NHA470 <
. / =
@
>

- 13 -



23 A

) X2
MNEBAZTS
M3xBmm
X2

NHA466
M3x12mm

NHA474
M3 Nut (Thin)

NHA466
Fubud

=7 ( There are 2 sets of settings to adjust the |
5 distribution of the center of gravity
® @ center of gravity forward
center of gravity backwards

o ©
e o
c O

m !MSX’]Z !MSX'IZ

=
|

o X1 NBA245 |

NBA28S i ’i’ M3x8
M3xd =

i M3x16
NBA245 i

L X1

NBA281
M3xEmm

NBA3T4 -210MM
NBA3TS -225MM
NBA3TE -230MM

1 P X4

NBAZ282
M3x8

(— X2
NBA285
M3x16




('FRONT

=

NBA305

g

il

NEBA 204
M3 Nut

(
NBAZ282
M3x8mm

|-
NBA280
M3x8mm

M3x18mm

25 A

NBAZ229

2

£
%

)

NBA305

X1

X2

T

NBAGB3 |

\\\

X4 neAsss

X1

M3x8 g

M3x18

| I | W
M210 &Ei7=)

REAR
$§NBA229 315 ;"=
(& TR

M3x8

NBA305

NBA2TB

~ NHA4T3

L)

( R-Green Spring ,

L 4 .'1 ' \&é— )
Sk @
M210 FWD
INBA383 Bumper-Small . NBA384 gf;ﬁmaamm




_— | | FECLOREREE R

M210

| [ X2
NBA283
M3x10mm o

©) X2 (7 NRAAATS
NBA302 STl SR ﬁg'é

3.1x8x0.5 Y BV t——-“”

-

Tt

mw X1 3 L :
NBA287 4

=%
M3x3 S NSRS Ul e

& Insert a sheet of
paper before

a instaling.

B X4

NBAZ295

e Tires NBA270
NBA295 ® Wheels NBA262




M210 [Ei7=)

Shorty LiPo 2S Battery

S

fe——

NBA30S

X4

NBA30S

©w
[y
<
o
=z

NBA3S56

C

NBA30S




GEAR RATIO

sRoe  M210 =2

72 2 47 (INNER GEAR RATIO)
GERA DIFF(42/17
PINION GEAR BADN kLG )
21 8.47
22 8.08
23 7.73
24 7.41
25 711
26 6.84
27 6.59
28 6.35
29 6.13
30 593
31 574
32 556
33 539
34 523
35 5.08
36 4.94
37 481
38 468
39 456
40 445
41 434
42 423
43 4.14
44 4.04
42T 17T
2 ) Sy | L,
2 Nl %%‘\) |
w7 e >
FINION GEAR . GEAR DIFF




| NBA201 Motor Mount

%8 ¥

INBA207 (daarpimee oo

% %2 [ )
NBMOB Turnbuckia Sel (M3c12 M3x19) |

= .7 P c

| _iagt s ig

NBA209 siecrng ot

NBA210 4.8¢6 mm Ball Stud
2 x10
' NBA211 Pivot Ball Stud
) x10

NBA213 12MM Hex Hub

] "? x4

</ = %4

NBA214 imaom " o=
x4

XL X

(o]

NBA215 it " oo
O %! = x|
NBA216 Himar Pinon Gear

€y xl LY

NBA217 Flaiim ™
A& o« o= x
NBA218 fhean o o=
& xl = xl
NBA219 Shock Parts(O-rings)

{__.\) x4 x8

NBA220 s
e 2 @ =

@ x2 x2

NBA221 Shack shafis

® x4 W x4

NBA222 Shock Body (Aluminum) |

® =

NBA223 shock Parts

@ x2 %2

@ x2 2

D x2 o x2

O x2 T x2
®2

i NBA-QQS Shock Set(Plastic)

- 11‘ l|l
1r_ (IS} |f
wd
‘E"’ xd
FE
©) x4 @) x4

_ NBA229 shock Set (Aluminum)

o) x4 ) x4

®6

| NBA231 Gear Diff Case

tﬁ}xl

|- 4

: NBA232 4271 Bevel Gear (Metal)

x| [ et

|NBA233 cear Diff Cup Joint

ar %2

| NBAZ234 Gear Diff Oring

()] x4

| INBA235 cearDifBevel Gear Set

®6
(4] ®2
g "
‘{}@ XL
=] . i
|NBA236 gail piff Parts set
% | x| x|
x| 2
(@) o)
x2 x| x|

'NBA237 oieal (3132)

%12
NBA238 Ball Diff screw Set
T x| —
NBA239 Eal Diff Shim

(@) %2
'NBA240 Thust Bearing
& x2

NBA241 oiff gears (Ball Diff)

M210FWD PART LIST

INBA230 cear Differential

NBAZ244 Bail piff cup joint :Meﬁl}:
@ xl ‘ x2

01 =)

) Tl (S ) |
) | X
) e

NBA245 FerbSsmaarice

xl xI0 x|

NBA246 Front Hub Carrier LR
NBA247 Ball End (4.8mm)
P 8 x2

NBAZ248 Suspension Mount Paris

0 x2 &=—=9 xl

B x| gy x|

INBA249 Gear box

T

| |NBA253  Hex Hub (5MM)

@;‘9 x4 %4

NBA254 servo saver

= t oy
Qj xI (@) x|
CrE
xI &) x|
S X T xl

| [NBAST Egpereremses

> x|




NBA266

NBA267

NBA268

NBAZ259 Antenna Pipe

B Spoks Wheol
+1mm (Sitver)

8 Spoke Wheel
+Amm (Gray)

B Spoke Whoel

+imm_(Black)

& Spoka Wheel
+4mim (Sitver)

B Spokn Whoe!
+Amim (Griy)

B Spoke Wheel
+4mim (Blisck)

10 Spokes Wheel

+imm (Silver)

10

10 Spcke Whoal

+4min (Sitver)

Spoke Wheel
* 1 (Gray)

%

N BAZ ?3 Shock Tower (Fronts Rear]

®|

®|

NBA276 servo Plate

' [NBA277

[NBA278

NBA279
[—

NBA280

”
NBA281

NBA282

NBA283

NBA284

NBA285

NBA286

NBA287
(i

INBA288
]

%l

o ok Body)
«

e e )

! x|

Screw Set- FH M3x6
*10
Screw Set - FH M3x8

%10

Screw Set - BH M3x6

x10

Screw Set - BH M3x8

%10

Screw Set- BH M3x10

x|10

Screw Set - BH Max12
%10

Screw Set - BH M3x18
*10

Screw Set - FH M2x8
x10

Set Screw M3x3
x10

Set Screw M3x4

%10

NBA289

NBA290
BT

NBA291
[ - ]

NBA292

INBA293

INBA294

NBA295

(D))

NBA296
©

NBA297
P
=

NBA298

=
[{@)]
(@)

NBA299

)
=

NBA300

NBA301

Set Screw M3x8
*10
Set Screw M3x10
%10
Set Screw M2x12
%0
Set Screw M3x18
%10
Set Screw M3x20
x10
M3 Nut
%10

M4 Mut

fi]

Bearing 3)(6)(2:5

x4

Bearing 5"8°2.5

*2

Bearing 5X10%4

%8

Eearing 10X15%4

x4

Spacer Set 3XGX2.5
x4

Washer (3°6.5"0.5 mm)

M210FWD PART LIST

| NBA312 Fan Hoiger (For 30mm Fan)

NBA302
NBA303

NBA304

Washer (3"8°0.5 mm)
%10

E-Clip

*5

Pin2X10
x10

NBA30S 8ady pins
%12

NBA306 o-Ring
x10

NBA307 washer (11*140.2 mm)
x10

NBA309 Bail Differential{Metal)

@ x| x|

&
=

x| x3
NBA311 swayBar
Wy x|
%1
x|
x|
PE P
'@ 28 X%
B x4
- Xt
- x4

x4

X2

x| 7 Q) %2 w—© )

NBA31 3 Pivot Block (ALUMINUM)3®
O~——0O «

NBA314 ot Bock (aLuminum) 07|

(i S
N S yd|

NBA31 5 Preot Block (ALUMINUM) 2.5

(@5
(Ol v

SN

x|

INBA316 ot msock pauumimung

x|

NBA317 steenng bount iaLUMINUM) |
J1 =7 J"‘._E <

-
&

- 20 -



NBA318 Auminum Hex 55 % 1omm
%10

10 Spoke Wheel
+1mm (Black)

NBA319

x4

NBA320

10 Spoke Wheel
Mmﬂﬁlﬂck:

x4

NBA32 1 solid Axle{40THTT Plastic)

-t &
x2 x2 ' %2
= Loy
X3 x2 x| %3

[NBA322 P T BdiCer

Fi
>
3

Cay )
=) %L

NBA323 solid Axle{a2TH7T Metal)

x4 x2 %2 X3

NBASZ5 {Zramoa o

%l RS

. NBA3Z2T Metal Contor Cup Joint

{For Gear Diffy

oy X x|
x4 x4

NBA330 M-Flﬂ.'h‘ Tiwes + Wheeds 10 Spoke

While +1rmen (4PCS)

NBA331 mraty rees ares)

INBA332 Stongaadend 4 tmm

x4

NBAS33 fearshock Toer

%2
Strong Ball End 4 B
NBA334 fiacatogy
o) | x4

N BA336 Bumper For Tounng Car Bady

%1

NBA337 Fie s & sedsy

x|

NBA338 Pt Block (ALUMINUM) 207

NBA339 ALUMINUM REAR HUB |

&d

NBAZ340 Aluminum C Hub(LR)

e

%l %l

N BA341 Aluminum Steering Blocks

NBA342 sody Post (Rear)

: NBA354 Solid Ak St Cup Juint

NBA343 12mm Hex Hub (8mm)

x4
= x4 x4
[NBA344 12mm Hex Hub (7mm)
Q)
= x4 x4

NBA346 ?BI?&I]NUMSH&C'E'R 605

%8

N B A34 7 %P%"S‘;I:“Ju SPACER 3%6"1.0

NBA348 :\;&I’g{um SPACER 3°6°20

pte]

NBA349 ‘ﬁa'li%hélflmi SPACER 3°6°3.0|

M210FWD PART LIST

NBA356 Exendod Body Postifmm)
QJ * Qo *4
{ Heavy Duty |

@ b

< %2 29 %2

N BASST Gear Diff Cup Joint

NBA358 SqidAe stesi cup Jori

x2 xd

NBA360 a5 806 Sree)

NBA3E1 cvo Pin

x4

NBA362 shock Spacer
MNBA3E3 shock Pistons-3H1.2

x4

NBA3G4 Shock Pistons-4H1.1

*

| NBA3G9 Battery holder

x8

SPACER 36"
NBASSG &Lpléh;;l:lu“b ACER 3 540.

NBA351 m3nylon Lock Mutapes)

x4

NBA352 m4 tyion Lock NutiaPCs)
@) i

NBA3S53 w4 senated Lock nuiaPCs)

%4

&

%2 H x2

NBAS355 23T Brushed Mator

Hsa ) x|

- x32 %2

— x2 %4
Xl %
X2

NBA370 Bevel Gear Set
X2 ; X1 R X2

NBAZJ3T | !Raly TreseiWheels 10 Spoke

Gray+Imm {4PCS)

@ c
.

. NBA3T 2 Ml TrusWhoels 10 Spoko

Black+ 1min (4PCS)




NBA374 2 ipgsmss s

x|

s
e

.,

NBA375 K207 Ghassndtore

7 . xl
e |3 .
. |
=il & x|

NBA376 125 RSt

%1

%

x|

NBA380 M2]GEWD pper Deck

NBA381 "Riguin Crassi

%1

[NBA382 M3[254D Upeer Deck

%1

NBA383 Y31 FWo Bumper-

O/ TNC -

%

NBA384 210FWD Bumper-

D ./' \ =

®|

NHA420 Ball stud 4.8x8

(3] x4
NHA440 Fomtnm)
\_, x4 x4
@) x4 w4

NHA442 5705 washers

x10

NHA443 5702 wasners
=10
NHA457 s ! 42me

o

*4

NHA458 g serma 1 -20mm

|f | x4

NHA459 Famgrme 1 4omm
w4

NHA460 E‘gm Spring 1.4*20mm

x4

' NHA468 T4107WD Rear Axles

 INHAG T4 12 tyion Lacking Hex N
© x10

' [NHAAT75 Hoavy sy gear st |

M210FWD PART LIST

Shock Spang 1 4°20mm
{Green)

NHA461
| MR -Il w4
NHA4B2 om0
ViV | .'.| x4

NHA463 T410FWD Spur Gear Mount

0 x| x2

NHA466 T410FWD Battery Holder |

o x2
| x2
x| 5 0

NHAZ4 67 T410PWD Center Drive Shaft |

®|

[Comm  x
NHA470 T410FWD AL-Gear Mount

U]

| ""1 l' x| X

NHA472 Batiery Strap

ix2

NHAA4T3 T410FWD Front Waight

iy ®|

NHA476 T410 FWD Bumper




M210 &Ei7=)

NBAZ30

MBAZII

BAXINO 2

5 AXONDS 4000 &

10X15X4

NBAZI

NBA20E =

(Kit does include)

o

NBAZZD

NBA220

NBA223

= NEAZ19

o

"

NBA30S

() NBa3ss

NBA305 %

s .
NBAZDS ~ MBAZ0S

;ie.m:(s

NBA2ZZ

» NBAZZ0

MHA410 ¢

M3X3I®

NBAZ19 y
4 o ?" NBAZ4T

NBAZ2Z3I ¥

L NBA3Tl

M3X6 l iz

NBAZZO0

NHA457(White) [[EEEEE]
MHAA58(Blue)

MHAL5S( Yeilow)
MNHAMBO{Red)
NHA461{Green)

MHALG2Purple) | soF7 |

» NBAZZ3

. ) NBAZ4T
NHAAT3

NEA3M(Rally)

I'. o INBAIOS
NBA374 -210MM i ) Qmsxs
o) NBAATS -225MM i NEAGTs NBAZID re
NBA3TS -239MM dmme e T maase
) 5 # NBAZ10.
max10% ;3 S NHaa10
Max10 Fygxo o
“?u\ MIX ‘} 1
- M3X8 NBA21D  3x6 NBA333
¥ H X\z@ M3X10
i N .
. Mg ¥ Maxs
S Ly maxi0 §
.‘S\, 5X10%4 NH24TD V
NHA4E3
NEA2ss |
NBAZSS 4y 5,(1%, ® s
5ax06m18 ) Mg @ 3aT
Y s NBA215
NEA206
5 NBAZ10
maxsll S NBAZ10
MIXE
mal
NHA300 5
P & FNBA2I0
MINE  NHA4T4
> M3 M3
L NBAT
¢ L EX10%A
5 NHMET TNBAZAT  2x10 |
3 il i
it Nmas‘so + an
X 4 M0
QQ e .,&,'?Nmzw
= 4 NHAG23 ’“\\7‘ Maxg
= M3XE Nansn -y
S, - '-‘3i1? iy Tusaznt fimazia
/ * Maxa
0£§ NBA230
b g ] %.mce
o o NBA3T4 210MM
NBA24T A maxe 8 NBAITS ZashiM
NBA208 NEA3TE -238MM
S NBAZT & wmaxs
M3X10
& NBA210S na:-ua! 13 !’tl'
NBAZ14 = & ' L
> il f NBA250 meaxsl »axsxusx % B
s NBAZIA ¥
NEAZN Y paaafy Ngmz*% »
£
Nwas&/ Ei’a-
MaxR4® i
NBA25
L X3
i 1 M3
Neazis M3XE 2x10 [{a)
NBAZ13
Smm Shorty battery

¥ maxs
¥

! NBA3N
M3x3 »

Tires NBAZT0
Wheels NBAZE2

NHA410 .+~

{Kit does include)

NBAZ13
Smim

- 24 -







E

SISSVHIO-IWN d3 OL/L

== OLEW

CARTEN RC Website service@carten-rc.com



	CARTEN說明書-0封面-01
	CARTEN說明書-01-01
	CARTEN說明書-02-01
	CARTEN說明書-03-01
	CARTEN說明書-04-01
	CARTEN說明書-05-01
	CARTEN說明書-06-01
	CARTEN說明書-07-01
	CARTEN說明書-08-01
	CARTEN說明書-09-01
	CARTEN說明書-10-01
	CARTEN說明書-11-01
	CARTEN說明書-12-01
	CARTEN說明書-13-01
	CARTEN說明書-14-01
	CARTEN說明書-15-01
	CARTEN說明書-16-01
	CARTEN說明書-17-01
	CARTEN說明書-18-01
	CARTEN說明書-19-01
	CARTEN說明書-20-01
	CARTEN說明書-21-01
	CARTEN說明書-22-01
	CARTEN說明書-23-24-01
	CARTEN說明書-25-01
	CARTEN說明書-46-封底

